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MONDAY, 10.11.2025.
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Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
13:00112664/KEN2 |MOMBASA DARAJANI 3.10/3.00|2.35 1.4112.70
14:00/4890 |VNM 1 [NAM DINH T&T HANOI 2.203.40|3.00f3.50/4.90]6.25|8.502.19|1.60]2.55|2.40]3.002.60(1.80|5.40]1.95|7.00|1.55|1.80)1.90 | 2.10
15:00| 1965 |MCD 1 |SHKENDIJA MAKED.GP 1.1317.50/16.011.40127.011.85|65.0/2.70|1.40|1.97 1 1.9711.45|1.20]1.28 | 2.35]3.60 | 20.0|2.15|2.30| 1.20 | 5.80
15:00| 1966 [MCD 1 |SILEKS SHKUPI 1.15]7.00 | 15.0]1.43 | 25.0 2.7011.40]1.97 2.10]2.30
15:00| 3737 |[KEN 1 |SOFAPAKA POSTAR. 2.1513.10|3.4013.50 | 5.70 1.6312.35|4.60 2.05|2.85
15:15/4891 VNM 1 |CO.A N.D. HONG LIN 1.35]4.50|8.50)1.90 | 16.0)2.60|35.0/2.19|1.60|2.55]2.40|1.82|1.50]1.47 |3.25]3.15|15.0|1.95|2.15]1.43 |5.10
15:30/12659|JOR 2 |KUFRS.SC ARABI IR. 11.014.50|1.30]20.0|1.87]50.0|2.75]1.69|2.05|3.702.95]19.0 | 18.0|3.80 | 25.0 | 1.57 | 3.90 | 2.80 | 3.10 | 7.25 | 1.60
16:0011358 GRE2B|ILIOUPOL. KALITHEA 5.20|3.45]1.678.00|2.60(16.0/4.70]1.69|2.05|3.803.00f7.75|7.502.75|13.0|1.80 | 5.40[2.00 | 2.553.90 | 1.92
16:00| 4228 |UZB 1 |SURKH.T. SHORTAN 1.4314.10/7.25]12.1013.013.05|28.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|2.15|1.67]1.623.80]3.10 | 15.012.00| 2.35] 1.60 | 5.00
16:00/ 4335 RUS 2 |CHELYAB. UFA 2.20]3.05]3.35[3.60|5.70|7.0010.0/1.47 | 2.50|5.003.50|4.20|3.05[2.10]7.25[2.5010.0/2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.45
16:30112530TUN 1 |OMRANE OLYM.BEJA 1.56213.45|7.50]12.35/14.014.00|27.0/1.41|2.70|5.403.8013.25|2.10]1.825.30]3.80 | 17.0]2.55|3.10]2.05 | 7.75
16:3012665TUN2A BEN AROUS S.RAILW. 2.05/3.10|3.70|3.40 /6.00]6.50 | 11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00 | 2.80|2.05|6.75]2.60 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 3.80
17:00112660 ENGD |SH.U.M21 COVEN.M21 1.2216.25]19.50]11.45|12.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.621.72
18:30] 1237 |BUG 2 [DUNAVR. FRATRIA 1.35]4.30/9.50)1.95]18.012.90 | 37.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|2.25|1.65]1.58 | 3.90]3.60 | 23.0|2.50 | 2.75]1.62 | 6.25
19:00| 3480 [POL 3 |LKSL.I SLASK Il 2.9513.35|2.2514.80/3.60]9.006.5012.11|1.65]2.70 | 2.45]14.40 | 3.501.95|7.00]1.83|6.00|1.58 | 1.85]2.15|1.97
19:30| 4336 |RUS 2 |FAKEL SPARTAK. 1.95]3.203.90]3.206.50]6.00 | 11.0] 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 3.90 | 2.60 | 1.95|6.50]2.80 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.40 | 4.00
20:0012661 DEUW FREIBUR.W LEVERKU.W 3.35|3.7011.8815.30|2.90/9.005.2011.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|4.904.1012.00|7.25|1.70 | 4.70|1.67 | 1.97|2.30 | 1.80
20:00/2926 (ISR 2 |HAP.RISH. HAPO.E.H. 2.00/3.35|3.50f3.15/5.60]5.80|10.0/1.85]|1.85]3.15|2.75]3.20 | 2.50 [ 1.90 | 5.80]2.40 | 9.50 ] 1.75 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.70
20:00/2927 ISR 2 |IRONI M. HAP.AFULA 2.05]3.35/3.4013.25/5.4015.809.50/1.961.75]2.90|2.55|3.15|2.50(1.8215.60[2.15/9.50|1.65|2.00|1.97 | 2.45
20:00/2928 ISR 2 |KIRY.YAM MACCAB.K. 1.85]3.45/4.00)2.85|6.0015.10{11.01.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55]|2.75|2.20]1.78 |5.00|2.40 | 10.0|1.75]|2.10] 1.85 | 2.80
20:30| 4524 ROM 2 |[TARGU M. CSMS IASI 2.05/3.30|3.4513.30/5.5016.0010.011.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80]3.35|2.601.90|6.00]2.35|9.50]1.75| 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.75
21:00112528/SVE1 |LINKOP.W KRISTL.W 3.45]3.45/2.00/5.40|3.10/9.00|5.60)2.191.60|2.55/2.40|4.80|3.99(2.05/8.00f1.73|5.20/1.55|1.85[2.25|1.80

21:00/12666/arwcp |BANFIEL.W F.OESTE W 2.2513.15|3.1513.70 |1 5.40]7.25|9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.2014.20 | 3.10/2.10|7.00]2.25|10.0|1.97 | 2.65|2.45 | 2.90

21:00/12667|arwcp |RACING W NEW.0.B.W 2.50 |3.05|2.85[4.20/4.90]8.00|9.001.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]4.40 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.25]2.25 | 8.50| 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.55 | 2.70

21:00| 5521 IDAN 2 |ESBJERG MIDELFART 1.7013.50 14.80]2.55|7.2514.30|13.0/2.11|1.65|2.702.4512.40|1.92]11.70 | 4.30|2.35|11.0|1.70| 2.05]| 1.68 | 2.75
21:30/1470 ARG3 |ACASSUSO VILLA D. 2.10/3.10|3.5013.45/5.90]6.75|11.0/1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]4.00 | 2.85|2.10|6.75]2.60 | 10.0] 2.05 | 2.85|2.45 | 3.40
22:0012662/EN123 | BLACK.M21 DERBY M21 2.1513.70|2.8013.25/4.40]15.80|8.0012.70|1.35]1.92/1.95]12.60|2.2511.62|4.70]1.70 | 5.9011.35| 1.50 | 1.62 | 1.75
22:00/12663/BELRA |LIEGE M21 MOLEN.M21 9.50 16.50|1.20(12.0 | 1.42 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.65|1.75

22:30/1189 [ITA3C |SALERNIT. CROTONE 1.95]3.35/3.70]3.10 | 5.7015.80 | 11.01.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.803.20 | 2.40 ) 1.88 | 5.80|2.45 | 10.0| 1.82| 2.35]2.00 | 2.90
22:30/4124 [ESP 2 |BURGOS CASTELLON 2.60|3.15|2.8514.30/4.90]9.009.501.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.20]4.70 | 3.60 | 2.20 | 7.25] 2.25 | 8.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.60 | 2.70
22:45) 2229 [ENG6J |CHELMS.C. HORNCHUR. 2.6513.20|2.5514.40/4.10]8.508.5011.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.40 | 3.4512.05|7.25]2.05|7.00|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.35
22:45)2273 [ENG7 |STIVES BANB.UTD 2.35/3.60|2.55[3.70/4.00]7.25|8.001.75]|1.85]3.10 | 2.75]3.70 | 3.05[1.97 | 6.50 | 1.95 | 6.75] 1.67 | 2.05[2.20 | 2.30
23:0012924 ENG 4 |CHELTENH. NOTTS C. 3.40/3.35|2.0515.40/3.30]19.505.9011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]15.10 | 4.502.30 | 9.50 | 1.90 | 6.00]1.73 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.05
23:00/1378 |PRY 1 |S.AMEL. 2 DE MAYO 2.40/3.15]/2.9013.90/4.90]7.75[9.00|1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]4.10 | 3.25|2.15|7.25]2.25|9.00] 1.88 | 2.55[2.50 | 2.75
23:00/ 1433 /ARG 1 |GIMNAS.LP VELEZ 3.2013.1012.4015.604.00/10.5/8.501.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90|6.50 | 5.4012.50 | 10.0|2.30 | 7.75|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.00
23:00/1688 |PER 1 |ADT TARMA L.CHANKAS 1.5313.90|5.80)2.25]9.0013.40(17.0/2.11|1.65]|2.70|2.45|2.15|1.70]1.62 | 3.802.60 | 12.0|1.73|2.15] 1.58 | 3.60
01:00| 1434 /ARG 1 |DEP.RIES. INDEPEND. 3.2512.60|2.7015.00|4.50]9.50|9.501.28 | 3.35|6.00 | 3.90|6.50 | 4.90|2.40|10.0|2.40 | 8.50]2.55 | 3.85|3.35 | 3.25
01:00| 1549 BRA 2 |CHAPECOE. AMER.MIN. 2.05/3.40|3.7013.35|5.70]6.25|12.0|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05]3.50 | 2.75[1.90 | 6.25]2.50 | 10.0] 1.92 | 2.55]2.20 | 3.15
01:00| 1550 BRA 2 |BOTAF.SP AMAZONAS 2.2013.15|3.60}3.60/6.00)7.25/12.011.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.60]4.303.1012.10|7.25]2.60 | 11.0]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
01:30/1375 |PRY 1 |ATL.TEMB. NACION.A. 4.30/3.40|1.80|6.75/2.80]13.05.401.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]6.25 | 6.25|2.60 | 12.0] 1.85|5.80]1.90 | 2.50 | 3.35 | 1.98
03:00/11351 EC1PF |AUCAS DELFIN 1.5013.90|6.25]12.25]10.013.45|20.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05]2.60|2.25|1.75]1.65|4.00|2.95|13.0|1.95|2.35]|1.65 | 4.40

03:15/1436 |ARG 1 |ARGEN.JR. BELGRANO 1.67 13.50 | 5.80)2.65|10.0)4.80|19.0]1.55|2.304.403.40|3.30|2.20)1.80|5.70]3.15|13.0|2.20| 2.85]2.05 | 5.10

03:15/1437 |ARG 1 |RIVADAVIA CORDOB.S. 2.50|3.05|3.10|4.30|5.40]9.00|10.5|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.90|5.00 | 3.70|2.30 | 7.75|2.40 | 10.0]| 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.40




